Receipts for April 2023

J Morse - Colton Amenity Fundraising
H Moore - Colton Amenity Fundraising
South Norfolk Council

Payments for consideration, May 2023

Clerk Salary and Expenses

HMRC - 2022/23 overdue payment
Norfolk Pension Fund, May 23
Sonya Blythe, Internal Audit

BHIB Insurance Premium

Colton VH - Coronation Grant
Marlingford VH - Coronation Grant

621.9
759
5,450.00

349.1
0.6
98.46
45
380.41
100
100



