Receipts for April 2023

J Morse - Colton Amenity Fundraising	621.9
H Moore - Colton Amenity Fundraising	759
South Norfolk Council	5,450.00
Payments for consideration, May 2023	
Clerk Salary and Expenses	349.1
HMRC - 2022/23 overdue payment	0.6
Norfolk Pension Fund, May 23	98.46
Sonya Blythe, Internal Audit	45
BHIB Insurance Premium	380.41
Colton VH - Coronation Grant	100
Marlingford VH - Coronation Grant	100